
Bid Opening: 2:30 PM Friday, September 26, 2008
Mandatory Job Walk: 1:30 PM, Thursday, August 28, 2008
Project No: 

REC CEN Aquatics 
Complex Renewal FM080741L/981560 

1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 08/22/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08

CONSULTANTS
Aquatic Design Group, Inc 2226 Faraday Avenue Carlsbad CA 92008 760/438-8400 760/438-5251 Consultant 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Thoma Engineering 3562 Empleo, Suite C San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805/543-3850 805/543-3829 Consultant 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Carroll Construction 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 08/20/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
California Commercial Pools 2255 E. Auto Centre Drive Glendora CA 91740 909/394-1280 909/394-1630 08/21/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
RenoSys Corporation 2825 E. 55th Place Indianapolis IN 46220 800/783-8005 317/251-0360 08/22/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 08/25/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Condor, Inc 3000 Durfee Avenue El Monte CA 91732 626/455-0050 626/455-0070 08/25/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Knorr Systems, Inc 2221 S. Standard Avenue Santa Ana CA 92707 714/754-4044 714/754-1405 08/25/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Senel Construction Engineering NOT BIDDING 08/26/08
CWS Systems, Inc 3814 E. Colorado Blvd., Ste 102 Pasadena CA 91107 626/792-1155 626/792-1177 08/27/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 08/28/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 08/28/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 08/28/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 08/29/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
J.M. Pools & Spa 119 Furlong Lane Bradbury CA 91008 626/255-4890 626/552-3730 08/29/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Schwan Brothers Excavation 20 S. Kellogg Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/683-5116 805/683-5118 Sub 08/29/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 08/29/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
West Coast & Sons Demolition 11455 Azahar Street Ventura CA 93004 805/421-3523 805/486-2526 09/02/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 09/02/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Virgil Vasquez Property Maintenance 3463 State Street, #256 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/644-7053 805/644-7090 Sub 09/02/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Tricon Construction, Inc 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle, Ste 6 Rancho Cordova CA 95742 916/638-9866 916/638-9867 09/03/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Sharma General Engineering Contractors 13840 Princeton Avenue Moorpark CA 93021 805/532-1141 805/532-1790 Sub 09/03/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 09/05/08 09/11/08 09/11/08 09/17/08
Craig Roofing 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 General


	Sheet1

